


LINGAYA’S LALITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES 
 

THE BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOP 10 MINUTES 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME   FOR ANY ASSISTANCE & EMERGENCY PLEASE 

CONTACT:-    

 MR. VIJAY PAL: - 9650453938 

 (ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPT.)     

 

NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute

 

ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT  

BUS NO. HR-5131 

ROUTE NO. 1 (DURGAPURI TO LLDIMS) 
 

  

S.NO. BORDING POINT TIME 

1.  DURGAPURI CHOWK (DLF MODE)         6:30 AM 

2.  SEEMAPURI DEPT.           6:35AM 

3.  DILSHAD GARDEN                     6:40 AM 

4.  ANAND VIHAR  6:55 AM 

5.  EAST VINOD NAGAR (NH- 24)  7:00 AM 

6.  MOTHER DIARY  (NH-24)  7:10 AM 

7.  MAHARANI BAGH (ASHRAM)  7:20 AM 

8.  NEHRU NAGAR (SHRI NIWAS PURI )  7:25 AM 

9.  LAJPAT  NAGAR 7:27 AM 

10.  LSR COLLEGE 7:30 AM 

11.  SANT NAGAR  7:35 AM 

12.  NEHRU PLACE (RED LIGHT )  7:37 AM 

13.  G .K. I 7:40 AM 

14.  CHIRAG DELHI 7:42 AM 

15.  SHEIKH SARAI  7:45 AM 

16.  SELECT CITY WALK (COURT RED LIGHT)  7:47 AM 

17.  MADANGIR 7:50 AM 

18.  KHANPUR 7:55 AM 

19.  SAKET METRO STATION 8:05 AM 

20.  QUTUB METRO STATION 8:15 AM 

21.  CHHATTARPUR METRO 8:20 AM 

22.  LLDIMS 8:45 AM 

     



LINGAYA’S LALITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES 
 

THE BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOP 10 MINUTES 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME   FOR ANY ASSISTANCE & EMERGENCY PLEASE 

CONTACT:-    

 MR. VIJAY PAL: - 9650453938 

 (ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPT.)     

 

NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute

 

ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS NO. HR-38-S-5033 

ROUTE NO. 2 (WEST UTTAM NAGAR TO LLDIMS) 
 

 

S.NO. BORDING POINT TIME 

1.  WEST UTTAM NAGAR 6:40 AM 

2.  MEERA BAGH 6:50 AM 

3.  PEERAGARHI  6:54 AM 

4.  KALI MATA MANDIR 7:00 AM 

5.  DEEPALI CHOWK 7:02 AM 

6.  RANI BAGH 7:05 AM 

7.  BIRTANIA CHOWK RED LIGHT 7:10 AM 

8.  PUNJABI BAGH   7:20 AM 

9.  RAJOURI GARDEN 7:25 AM 

10.  MAYAPURI UNDER  FLYOVER 7:28 AM 

11.  NARAINA 7:30 AM 

12.  DHAULA KUAN 7:35 AM 

13.  MOTI BAGH  7:40 AM 

14.  RK PURAM SECTOR 7 -8 7:45 AM 

15.  MALAI MANDIR 7:47 AM 

16.  MUNIRKA 7:50 AM 

17.  BER SARAI 7:55 AM 

18.  FORTISE HOSPITAL RED LIGHT  8:05 AM 

19.  KISHANGARRH  8:10 AM 

20.  CHATTARPUR MANDIR  8:15 AM 

21.  TIVOLI GARDEN 8:20AM 

22.  SATBADI 8:25AM 

23.  BAAND ROAD  8:30AM 

24.  LLDIMS  8:45AM 



LINGAYA’S LALITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES 
 

THE BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOP 10 MINUTES 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME   FOR ANY ASSISTANCE & EMERGENCY PLEASE 

CONTACT:-    

 MR. VIJAY PAL: - 9650453938 

 (ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPT.)     

 

NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute

ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 

BUS NO. HR-38-S-5038 

ROUTE 3( FARIDABAD TO LLDIMS) 
 

 

S.NO. BORDING POINT TIME 

1.  GOODYEAR YMCA 6:40 AM 

2.  PYALI CHOWK 6:45 AM 

3.  HARDWARE CHOWK 6:50 AM 

4.  NIT 6:55 AM 

5.  AJRONDA MODE 6:52 AM 

6.  NEELAM CHOWK  METRO 6:55 AM 

7.  OLD FARIDABAD 7:00 AM 

8.  BADKAL CHOWK 7:05 AM 

9.  SECTOR 28  METRO STATION 7:10 AM 

10.  NHPC CHOWK 7:12 AM 

11.  SARAI 7:15 AM 

12.  BADARPUR 7:25 AM 

13.  PRAHLADPUR 7:30 AM 

14.  BATRA HOSPITAL 7:35 AM 

15.  PNB 7:40 AM 

16.  KHANPUR 7:50 AM 

17.  SAKET METRO 8:05 AM 

18.  LADO SARAI 8:10 AM 

19.  QUTUB  METRO 8:15 AM 

25.  TIVOLI GARDEN 8:20AM 

26.  SATBADI 8:25AM 

27.  BAAND ROAD  8:30AM 

28.  LLDIMS 8:45AM 
              

    



LINGAYA’S LALITA DEVI INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT & SCIENCES 
 

THE BUS COMMUTERS SHOULD REACH THEIR RESPECTIVE STOP 10 MINUTES 

BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME   FOR ANY ASSISTANCE & EMERGENCY PLEASE 

CONTACT:-    

 MR. VIJAY PAL: - 9650453938 

 (ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPT.)     

 

NAAC Accredited “A” Grade Institute

  ADMIN. & TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT  

BUS NO. HR-38-S-5132 

ROUTE NO. 4 (YAMUNA VIHAR TO LLDIMS)  
 

 
 

S.NO. BORDING POINT TIME 

1.  BHAJANPURA (LONI GOLE CHAKKAR) 6:40 AM 

2.  YAMUNA VIHAR  6:50 AM 

3.  BABARPUR 6:53 AM 

4.  SHADHRA 6:56AM 

5.  KRISHNA NAGAR 7:00 AM 

6.  KARKADOOMA 7:05 AM 

7.  GAGAN VIHAR 7:07 AM 

8.  JAGAT PURI BUS STOP 7:08 AM 

9.  KARKADI MOD 7:10 AM 

10.  PREET VIHAR 7:12AM 

11.  NIRMAN VIHAR 7:14 AM 

12.  LAXMI NAGAR 7:16 AM 

13.  ITO (BACK SIDE) 7:20 AM 

14.  IP DEPOT 7:21 AM 

15.  CHIDIYA GHAR                            7:25 AM 

16.  LODHI ROAD 7:28 AM 

17.  HABITATE CENTER 7:35 AM 

18.  JOR BAGH 7:37 AM 

19.  INA 7:40 AM 

20.  MEDICAL AMIIS  7:43 AM 

21.  YUSUF SARAI   7: 45 AM 

22.  GREEN PARK 7:55 AM 

23.  SAHAPUR JAAT 8:05 AM 

24.  MALVIYA NAGAR 8:10 AM 

25.  CHATTARPUR  8:20 AM 

26.  LLDIMS 8:45 AM 
 



Transportation Facility 

 

In consideration of the challenges faced by External students, LLDIMS has arranged for  RTB 

(Rapid Transit Bus) services to ensure hassle-free travel during exam timings.  

  

 Morning Schedule:   8:30 AM to 9:30 AM (Chattarpur to LLDIMS)  

  

Afternoon Schedule: 1:00 PM to 1:30 PM (LLDIMS to Chattarpur)  

  

Since everyone needs to travel together during exam hours, this arrangement is made to ensure no 

one faces inconvenience. External students appearing for the IP University Exam can avail of 

the RTB bus facility by paying a minimal fare.  

Additionally, DTC (Delhi Transport Corporation) services are also available on the following 

routes:  

   

Route 519:   LLDIMS to Safdarjung Terminal   

Route 0036: LLDIMS to Nizamuddin Railway Station  

All students are encouraged to make use of these convenient and affordable transport options.  

  

Vijaypal Singh   

(Admin.officer) 91+ 9650453938  

Administration & Transport Department  

Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences Mandi, 
Mandi New Delhi-110047   

  





Transportation Facility 

 

In consideration of the challenges faced by External students, LLDIMS has arranged for  RTB 

(Rapid Transit Bus) services to ensure hassle-free travel during exam timings.  

  

 Morning Schedule:   8:30 AM to 9:30 AM (Chattarpur to LLDIMS)  

  

Afternoon Schedule: 1:00 PM to 1:30 PM (LLDIMS to Chattarpur)  

  

Since everyone needs to travel together during exam hours, this arrangement is made to ensure no 

one faces inconvenience. External students appearing for the IP University Exam can avail of 

the RTB bus facility by paying a minimal fare.  

Additionally, DTC (Delhi Transport Corporation) services are also available on the following 

routes:  

   

Route 519:   LLDIMS to Safdarjung Terminal   

Route 0036: LLDIMS to Nizamuddin Railway Station  

All students are encouraged to make use of these convenient and affordable transport options.  

  

Vijaypal Singh   

(Admin.officer) 91+ 9650453938  

Administration & Transport Department  

Lingaya’s Lalita Devi Institute of Management & Sciences Mandi, 
Mandi New Delhi-110047   

  


